
   Brooksbank Elementary  
Compassion 

in our thoughts, words and actions 
 

MEET THE TEACHER NIGHT 
 

Please join us on Tuesday, September 17th to meet your child’s teacher and other 
Brooksbank staff.   
 
This evening is intended to give you an opportunity to see your child’s classroom, meet 
our staff, and hear a little about the year ahead.  Teachers will share suggestions for 
home support, provide you information about how best to contact them and describe 
classroom routines and expectations.  The structure of this evening does not provide 
opportunities for discussions about individual children - teachers invite you to arrange 
a separate meeting should you wish to discuss your child’s specific needs. 

 
 

Time 
 

Div. Teacher(s) Room # 

6:00 to 6:25 10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Sue Steffens 
Denise Voth / Lauren Startup 
Lisa Kam/ Katie Moxey 
David Karr / Ashley Binning 
Laura Kristensen / Sharon Von Einsiedel 
Cynthia Batista 
Claire Spofforth / Wendy Zubic 
Lisa Maclaren (open house) 
Devon Boyd (open house) 

106A 
104A 
202B 
204B 
205B 
203B 
207B 
201B 
105A 
 

6:30 to 7:00  All Parents gather for whole school address 
Summer slideshow will be playing throughout 
the evening and parents are welcome to gather 
here as you wait to meet your child’s teacher. 

Gym 

7:05 to 7:30 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Johneen Harris 
Courtney Johnstone 
Icel Lee / Krista Riglietti 
Angela McKay 
Dave Earland 
Laurie Reichert / Laura Faganello 
Wendy Tozer 
Glenda Robertson / Laura Faganello 
Christina Schnetzler / Nancy Munro 

303C 
302C 
304C 
Portable 
306C 
305c 
102A 
103A 
101A 

 
*We do recognize the challenge presented to some families with children in 2 or more 
classes presenting simultaneously.  It is acceptable to attend part of the presentation in 
each classroom should you find it necessary. 

 


