Brooksbank Elementary



Compassion in our thoughts, words and actions

MEET THE TEACHER NIGHT

Please join us on **Tuesday**, **September 17th** to meet your child's teacher and other Brooksbank staff.

This evening is intended to give you an opportunity to see your child's classroom, meet our staff, and hear a little about the year ahead. Teachers will share suggestions for home support, provide you information about how best to contact them and describe classroom routines and expectations. The structure of this evening does not provide opportunities for discussions about individual children - teachers invite you to arrange a separate meeting should you wish to discuss your child's specific needs.

Time	Div.	Teacher(s)	Room #
6:00 to 6:25	10	Sue Steffens	106A
0.00 to 0.00	11	Denise Voth / Lauren Startup	104A
	12	Lisa Kam/ Katie Moxey	202B
	13	David Karr / Ashley Binning	204B
	14	Laura Kristensen / Sharon Von Einsiedel	205B
	15	Cynthia Batista	203B
	16	Claire Spofforth / Wendy Zubic	207B
	17	Lisa Maclaren (open house)	201B
	18	Devon Boyd (open house)	105A
		Deven Boya (open nouse)	100/1
6:30 to 7:00		All Parents gather for whole school address	Gym
		Summer slideshow will be playing throughout	
		the evening and parents are welcome to gather	
		here as you wait to meet your child's teacher.	
7:05 to 7:30	1	Johneen Harris	303C
	2	Courtney Johnstone	302C
	3	Icel Lee / Krista Riglietti	304C
	4	Angela McKay	Portable
	5	Dave Earland	306C
	6	Laurie Reichert / Laura Faganello	305c
	7	Wendy Tozer	102A
	8	Glenda Robertson / Laura Faganello	103A
	9	Christina Schnetzler / Nancy Munro	101A

^{*}We do recognize the challenge presented to some families with children in 2 or more classes presenting simultaneously. It is acceptable to attend part of the presentation in each classroom should you find it necessary.

